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Women / 6 / JR C2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Santiago646
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.850 9.7759.675 38.800
9 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Olivia Cantu637
Ridgewood

9.700 9.550 9.6509.550 38.450
3 3T 3T 6T 2 

2 

Maggie Aridi630
Texas Best

9.600 9.525 9.7509.450 38.325
6 5 5 3 3 

3 

Ariana Bissias634
Stars

9.800 9.550 9.6509.100 38.100
1 3T 11T 6T 4 

4 

Brynleigh Ring640
Love

9.725 9.100 9.7259.100 37.650
2 7 11T 4 5 

5 

Emma McCollum631
Texas Dreams

9.475 8.700 9.7759.575 37.525
10 14T 2 1T 6 

6 

Virginia Duran643
VIP

9.550 9.050 9.4759.275 37.350
7 8 7 11 7 

7 

Keyshla Rivera636
WOGA

9.525 8.800 9.6009.400 37.325
8 11 6 9 8 

8 

Anneliese Beltran641
Basel's

9.350 9.125 9.5759.150 37.200
12T 6 10 10 9 

9 

Camila Martinez632
Basel's

9.350 8.925 9.6259.225 37.125
12T 9 8T 8 10 

10 

Erin Walsh638
Houston Gym Academy

9.400 8.775 9.3759.550 37.100
11 12 3T 14 11 

11 

Lindsie Baggs635
Crossfire

9.625 8.750 9.7008.850 36.925
5 13 14 5 12 

12 

Riley Besch644
Capital

9.300 9.675 9.2008.725 36.900
15 2 16 16 13 

13 

Abby Curlee633
Rock Solid

9.100 8.900 9.4258.775 36.200
16 10 15 12 14 

14 

Brooklyn Marcee642
East Texas

9.650 8.700 9.4007.750 35.500
4 14T 17 13 15 

15 

Shelby Pearce645
Gymact

9.325 7.650 9.2509.225 35.450
14 16 8T 15 16 

16 

Kheya Patel639
Aerial Athletics

8.550 7.000 9.1759.025 33.750
17 17 13 17 17 

17 
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